

(SC) MMGSy (Maint) Jai. Consp

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Baidhwarth Ram Ke Ghar Se Khatolih To Shahwar
Sinar Tak.

P.W.D (W) Shahwar DIVISION

P.W.D (W) Sahito SUB-DIVISION

(Maintenance) MB. No- 1615

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Jai construction

Costs (in Rs) that the measurement

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ON 3-yrly maintenance bill:-					
Name of Work :- Baidhwarth Farm ke					
Gibay ke se Khetoth to					
Shahajipur Simran Tal.					
Name of Agency :- Jain Constn					
Mirapur Muzaffarpur					
Agreement No :- MMGSY/SRD-061					
2020-21					
Date of start :- 11/01/2021					
Actual date of comp :- 12/5/22					

Record Entry					
① Restoration of Rain-cut with soil:-					
7x20.60x0.40x0.30=	17.304m				
13x15.50x0.42x0.30=	25.389m				
9x20.60x0.40x0.30=	22.248m				
7x20.00x0.40x0.30=	16.80m				
9x19.60x0.42x0.30=	22.23m				
13x25.50x0.40x0.30=	39.39m				
8x15.20x0.38x0.28=	12.94m				
Total - Qty =					156.69m
② Maintenance of Parthen - Boulder :-					
8x20.50x0.40 =	65.6m				
10x20.80x0.42 =	87.36m				
9x20.65x0.40 =	74.34m				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④/3 Maintenance of bitumen mix Seal surfacing road - do - E/I Total Qty TMB-P-(11) 155.95 m ² @ Rs 260.23/m ² = 40583=					
⑤/4 Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound - do - E/I Total Qty TMB-P-(11) 444.01 m ² @ Rs 721.95/m ² = 320596=					
⑥/6 Maintenance of already planted trees - do - E/I Total Qty TMB-P- (12) 111.00 No @ Rs 196.01/No = 21756=					
⑦/7 Maintenance of drains - pipe culverts - do - E/I Total Qty TMB-P-(12) 2.00 No @ Rs 1166.58/No = 2333=					
⑧/8 Maintenance of (lab) - (11) VDVH - do - E/I Total Qty TMB-P-(12) 2.00 No @ Rs 2394.96/No = 4790=					
⑨/10 Maintenance of 200 mm x 200 mm and 150 mm x 150 mm - do - E/I Total Qty TMB-P-(12) 2.22 Km @ Rs 748.22/Km = 1661=					
					Total - Qty = 593282=
					Add 1% L/C = 5933=
					Add 12% GST = 71194=
					Add 5% FPP = 900=
					Sub-total = 671309=
					Less 15% below = 101502=
					Net amount = 569807=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Net Amount =				569807.00
Ashwini					
28/7/25					
T.S					
Material statement					
Exp-Work					= 248.61m ³
Bitumen					= 700.68kg
stone-chips					= 10.29 m ³
Ashwini					
28/7/25					

Continuation